
  

UNOLS FLEET IMPROVEMENT COMMITTEE MEETING 
March 1-2, 2005, 

Dakota Creek Industries 
820 Fourth Street 

Anacortes, WA 98221 

Meeting Attendees
FIRST LAST AFFILIATION Phone Email 
Lorena Castro NAVSEA (202) 781-1985 lorena.castro@navy.mil
James  Cochran LDEO (845) 365-8396 jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu
Annette  DeSilva UNOLS (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org
Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 292-8583 edieter@nsf.gov
John  Freitag ONR (703) 696-4530 freitaj@onr.navy.mil 
Toby Garfield SFSU/RTC (415) 338-1209 garfield@sfsu.edu 
Matt Hawkins UDel (302) 645-4341 hawkins@cms.udel.edu
David Hebert URI (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu
Bob Houtman CORE (703) 588-0847 bhoutman@coreocean.org
Pete Kilroy NAVSEA (202) 781-0680 peter.kilroy@navy.mil
Mike Prince UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org
Debbie Ramsay AK Marine Highways
Al Suchy WHOI (508)289-2624 asuchy@whoi.edu
Terry  Whitledge UAF (907) 474-7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu
Marc Willis OSU (541) 737-4622 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu
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